Schutterwald, 15. -16.10.2022

Priifung Nr. 6

Stilspringprfg. KI. A* mit Stechen

Samstag, 15.10.2022, Beginn 8:30h

Richtverfahren:
Hohe:
Hindernisse:
Springe:
Bahnlange:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Hochstzeit:

Stechen:
Bahnlange:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Hochstzeit:

Parcoursdesign:

LPO §520, 3b
0,85m

9

10

450 m

77 Sek.

144 Sek.

3,4,5,6,8a+h, 9
290 m

50 Sek.

100 Sek.

D. Armbruster
R. Friederichs

Start 3
Stechen

Ziel

Einritt/
Ausritt

)

Richter



